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Public Holidays (2026) : fff;;f(f,ff:uirﬂﬁ

if not Public or Seimpi holidays

_ New Year's Day Thursday, 1 Jan
No lessons Chinese New Year  Tuesday, 17 Feb, Wednesday 18 Feb
public Holidays Hari Raya Puasa Saturday, 21 Mar*
Good Friday Friday, 3 Apr
Labour Day Friday, 1 May
- : Hari Raya Haji Wednesday, 27 May*

- Seimpi Holidays Vesak Day Sunday, 31 May
National Day Sunday, 9 Aug
Deepavali Sunday, 8 Nov
Christmas Day Friday, 25 Dec

*subject to confirmation



